
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Num. 

36 

81 

49 

80 

468 

88 

95 

522 

15 

31 

17 

66 

262 

Nome 

TURRIZIANI ENNIO 

BOTTIN ALESSIO 

BENEDETTI MATTEO 

mansi jonathan 

COLLINI KEVIN 

MESSINA FEDERICO 

MAZZARIOL GIANLUCA 

GENTILI ANDREA 

Traverso Alessandro 

TODINI RICCARDO 

vazzoler filippo 

Mazzariol Paolo 

Ciarrocchi Lorenzo 

Classe 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 OVER 38 

X30 SENIOR 

Nel Giro 

12 

10 

12 

10 

11 

10 

8 

10 

6 

8 

9 

7 

2 

Tempo Migliore 

42.628 

42.639 

42.719 

42.730 

42.841 

42.908 

42.967 

43.358 

43.529 

43.550 

43.818 

44.106 

44.957 

Diff 

0.011 

0.091 

0.102 

0.213 

0.280 

0.339 

0.730 

0.901 

0.922 

1.190 

1.478 

2.329 

Secondo migliore 

42.631 

42.699 

42.744 

42.857 

42.949 

42.949 

43.048 

43.505 

43.782 

43.620 

43.905 

44.219 

47.186 

Secondo  giro 

8 

7 

11 

11 

8 

9 

9 

7 

9 

6 

8 

5 

1 

Vel. 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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2 Prova-Campionato Italiano Karting Club 

125 X30 SENIOR 

WARM UP 

Prove (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 9:00:18 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

04/10/2020 08:50 


